
Morgan County 
Northeast Colo Health Deptartment
Taylor Guzman, CLC 
WIC Nutritionist 
taylorg@nchd.org 
(970) 867-4918 x2252 
 
Colo Plains Medical Center 
Debra Tolson, RN, BSN, ICCE, IBCLC, 
CPST
Childbirth Education Coordinator
Lactation Consultant
debra.tolson@LPNT.net 
(970) 542-4378

Erin Duckworth, RN, CLC
erin.duckworth@LPNT.net
(970) 542- 4378

Jessica Ford, RN, BSN, CLC
jessica.ford@LPNT.net
(970) 542-4378

Renee Sperry, RN, BSN, CLC
renee.sperry@LPNT.net
(970) 542-4378

Logan County 
Baby Bear Hugs 
Brenda Pittman, CLC                                         
Nurse Family Partnership 
Home Visitor 
brenda.pittman@babybearhugs.org 
(970) 522-9411 x4001 
 
Northeast Colo Health Department                
Jessica Lundgren, RD, CLC 
WIC Manager          
jessical@nchd.org 
(970) 522-3741 x1250 

Ann Clouse, CLC 
Community Health Navigator        
annc@nchd.org 
(970) 522-3741 x1255
 
Sterling Regional Medical Center 
Cindy Lambert, RN, CLC                   
(970) 522-9878 

Kristin Lynch, RNC-MNN, CLC 
(970) 580-3404 

Miranda Koester, RNC-MNN, CLC 
(970) 580-2192 
                

Lactation 
Resources
Northeast 
Colorado

Enjoy motherhood,  
		  let us help!



Washington County 
Baby Bear Hugs 
Cecileigh Glenn, RN, BSN, CLC 
Nurse Family Partnership 
cecileigh.glenn@babybearhugs.org 
 (970) 848-5274 x1001 
 
Northeast Colo Health Department
Taylor Guzman, CLC
WIC Nutritionist 
taylorg@nchd.org
(970) 345-6562 x4025

Phillips County 
Baby Bear Hugs 
Cecileigh Glenn, RN, BSN, CLC 
Nurse Family Partnership 
cecileigh.glenn@babybearhugs.org 
(970) 848-5274 x1001 
 
Northeast Colo Health Department
Kandi Jamison, RN, CLC  
Community Health Nurse 
kandij@nchd.org 
(970) 848-3811 x3023 

Sedgwick County 
Baby Bear Hugs 
Brenda Pittman, CLC                                        
Nurse Family Partnership 
Home Visitor 
brenda.pittman@babybearhugs.org 
(970) 522-9411 x4001 
 
Sedgwick County Hospital 
Dana Wilson LPN, CLC 
(970) 474-3323 
 
Northeast Colo Health Department 
Jodi Murray, CLC 
WIC Educator 
(970) 474-2619 x6022 

Northeast Colo Health Department                 
Megan Coatney, RN, BSN, CLC 
Community Health Nurse II
meganc@nchd.org 
(970) 522-3741 x1248

Yuma County 
Baby Bear Hugs 
Cecileigh Glenn, RN, BSN, CLC 
Nurse Family Partnership 
cecileigh.glenn@babybearhugs.org 
(970) 848-5274 x1001 

Karen Willeke, RN, CLC 
Nursing Supervisor 
Karen.willeke@babybearhugs.org 
(970) 848-5274 x1003 
 
Northeast Colo Health Department
Kandi Jamison, RN, CLC  
Community Health Nurse 
kandij@nchd.org 
(970) 848-3811 x3023 
 
Yuma District Hospital 
Molly Glenn, RN, CLC  
(970) 848-5405 
 
Wray Community District Hospital 
Heather Hasenauer, RN, CLC 
(970) 597-0367 

Leah Wells LPN, CLC 
(970) 554-0032 

Erin Witte, RN
970-692-6693


